
Dt, 18.11.20.25

v.Y.W.S. Dental Golleqe & HosPital, Amravati,
tional Level Stray Vacancv Round

Merit List of For Vacancy

OPEN (W) :- 02, OPEN :- 02, SEBC :- 01

State Quota (85%)

Sr. No. Name of the Students NEET Score Category
1, ANSARI HUMAIRA MOHAMMAD 283 OPEN
2 NILKASHI NANDESHWAR 279 sc
3 DIWATE SANVI VISHNU 278 NT-C
4 KHADE AVISHKAR PREMRAJ 276 NT-C
5 BAITULE VAIBHAV BHAGWAN 275 NT-D
6 VERULKAR AARYA VILAS 275 oBc
7 SHINDE AVANTIKA GOPAL 27L SC
8 RADHIKA KIRAN BHORE 270 oBc
9 KUTTE AMRUTA NAMDEV 269 OBC

10 MAHANOR MANSI ANIRUDHA 257 NT-B
1,1 DALAVE YASH SUHASRAO 256 SEBC
t2 TANDALE SAYALIVIKAS 252 NTD
13 JUNGHARE SACHI AMIT 241 oBc
1,4 KADAM ALANDI YUVRAJ 229 SEBC
15 THAKUR JANHAVI SANJAYSI NGH 224 OPEN
16 GHANEKAR PRADNYA SANDESH 223 oBc
17 KAMBLE SHWETA DADAHARI 214 sc
18 DOIPHODE RUTUJA SHANKAR 213 SEBC
19 SALVE HARSHAL SUNIL 205 SC
20 PATIL GAUTAMI SWAPNIL L92 OBC
21, BHOPKAR GAYATRI SAGAR 17L OPEN
22 SAYED USMAN SYED SOHAIL PERWEZ 1.66 U.R
23 MAHI BABARAO BILGAYE 157 oBc
24 ARCHITA HIRALAL BASANTWANI 156 GEN-EWS
25 SHAIKH SHAZMEEN MOHD FIROZ 1,47 OPEN
26 AGHARKAR SHLOK 138 OBC
27 PHADTARE VEDANT MANOJ L37 SEBC
28 KAKDE VAISHANVI 1,34 NT-C
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Dt' 13, ll - ze LJ-_

V.Y.W.S. DenIal Gollese & Hospital, Amravati.
Institutional Level Stray Vacancv Round

First List of SeIected Candidates

A) OPEN (W) (Vacant Seats = o2l

B) OPEN (Vacant Seats = O2l

G)SeeC (Vacant Seats = Ot)

selected candidates should report for admission in person with
Original documents

DD/Cheque of Rs. 3,71,0001- as tuition f,'ees and

DD/Cheque Of Rs.39,500/- as enrollment and Misc. fees.

On 19. 1.2025 un to 0 p.m

DD/ cheque in favourof Dean Dentar coflege & Hospital, Amravati.
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Sr.

No.
Name of the Students NEET

Score
Category Quota

1 ANSARI HUMAIRA MOHAMMAD 283 OPEN oPEN (w)
2 NILKASHI NANDESHWAR 279 sc oPEN (w)

Sr.

No.
Name of the Students NEET

Score
Category Quota

1 DIWATE SANVI VISHNU 278 NT-C OPEN
2 KHADE AVISHKAR PREMRAJ 276 NT-C OPEN

Sr

No.
Name of the Students NEET

Score
Category Quota

1 DALAVE YASH SUHASRAO 2s6 SEBC
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Dt. 18"ll. La Lt*

V.Y.W.S. Dental Gollege & Hospital, Amravati.
Institutional Level Stray VacancY Round

List of t Listed didates
{ ) oPEN

2) SEBC
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Sr. No. Name of the Students NEET Score Category

1 BAITULE VAIBHAV BHAGWAN 275 NT-D
2 VERULKAR AARYA VILAS 275 oBc
3 SHINDE AVANTIKA GOPAL 271 SC

4 RADHIKA KIRAN BHORE 270 oBc
5 KUTTE AMRUTA NAMDEV 269 oBc
6 MAHANOR MANSI ANIRUDHA 257 NT.B
7 TANDALE SAYALIVIKAS 252 NTD

8 JUNGHARE SACHI AMIT 241, OBC

9 THAKUR JANHAVI SANJAYSINGH 224 OPEN
10 GHANEKAR PRADNYA SANDESH 223 oBc
11 KAMBLE SHWETA DADAHARI 2L4 SC

t2 SALVE HARSHAL SUNIL 205 sc
13 PATIL GAUTAMI SWAPNIL 192 oBc
1,4 BHOPKAR GAYATRI SAGAR t7L OPEN

15 SAYED USMAN SYED SOHAIL PERWEZ 1,66 U.R

1_6 MAHI BABARAO BILGAYE 157 OBC

T7 ARCHITA HIRALAL BASANTWANI 156 GEN-EWS

18 SHAIKH SHAZMEEN MOHD FIROZ L47 OPEN

19 AGHARKAR SHLOK SAGAR 138 oBc
20 PHADTARE VEDANT MANOJ 137 SEBC

21 KAKDE VAISHANVI BALIRAM 134 NT-C

Sr. No. Name of the Students NEET Score Category
L KADAM ALANDI YUVRAJ 229 SEBC

2 DOIPHODE RUTUJA SHANKAR 213 SEBC
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